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[Heaven and Eart}'x Designs
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720
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Kreinik #4

Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK
Gray Blue-MD
Grag Blue
Blue-ULVY LT
f:orcst Grccn~LT
Shell FPink-UL VY LT
Mahogany- V'Y DK,
Black

chtcr Grag
Mahogany-VY LT
Fewter Grag~DK
Tan

Shell Gray-DK
Blue Green-VVY DK
Blue Green-DK
Blue Green

Blue Green-MD
Wedgewood~DK
Skg Blue

Fern Green-VY LT
Jade-VY LT

Beige Grag~MD
Old Gold-MD
Olive GreenVY DK
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine~l_T
Yellow-] T Pale
Peach-l T

Salmon

Yellow Green-VY LT
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819
820
82%
827
828
921
922
9%0
952
9%6
9%8
959
975
29%
5051
3041
3042
5047
5072
5078
5525
5528
3689
3712
5726
5727
5733
3740
5747
5750
5755
3765
5770
5771
5772

Baby Blue-VY LT
Raspberry-\V'Y DK
Cocoa-DK
TopazDK

Delft Blue-DIK.
Dehct BIue~MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Baby Pink-| T
Rogal Blue-\Y DK
Navy Blue-DK.
Plue-VY LT
Blue-ULVY LT
Coppcr
Copper-L. T
Antique Blue-DKC
Antiquc Blue-l T

Avocado Grccn~\/Y DK

Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Ny Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-DK_
Aquamarine~LT
Mocha Brown-VY DI
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique \/iolet—LT
Yellow Bcigc~LT
Beaver Grag VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Byaby Blue-L T
Salmon-PDK.
Mauve-| T
Salmon-MD

Antique Mauve-DK
Antiquc Mauve-] T
Dusty Rose

Antiquc Violet-DK_
Bluc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Byaby Blue

FPeacock Blue-VY DK
Tawny VY LT

Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT

Deser’c Sancl-MD
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5776
5778
3787
5799
3811

%822
3824
5827
%8%6
5849
%852
5854
%856
3861

%862
5867

Mahogan3~LT

Terra Cotta~LT
Brown Grag- DK
Pewter Gray- VY DK
Turquoisc~VY LT
Straw-| T
APricot~LT

Golden Brown-Fale
Grape-L T

Teal Green-| T
Straw-VY DK
Autumn Golcl—MD
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—MD
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